

Improvements to Prospect Street, Town of Dover, Morris County

County Item	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	CONTRACT QUANTITY	D & L Paving Contractors 675 Franklin Ave Nutley NJ 07110		Salmon Brothers Inc P.O. Box 67 Netcong, NJ 07857		DLS Contracting 36 Montesano Road Fairfield NJ 07004	
1	PERFORMACE AND PAYMENT BOND	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	SILT FENCE*	L.F.	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
5	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE*	UNIT	15	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00
6	DRUM*	UNIT	50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00
7	TRAFFIC CONE*	UNIT	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
8	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS*	S.F.	150	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00
9	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED	DAY	15	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00
10	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	UNIT	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, POLICE	ALLOW.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
12	CLEARING SITE	L.S.	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 49,529.00	\$ 49,529.00
13	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	C.Y.	20	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	SAWCUTTING	L.F.	90	\$ 6.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 270.00
15	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,	S.Y.	50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
16	GRANITE BLOCK CURB	L.F.	110	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,400.00
17	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	S.Y.	110	\$ 94.00	\$ 10,340.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,350.00
18	BEAM GUIDE RAIL	L.F.	40	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00
19	RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL WITH EXISTING POSTS	L.F.	40	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00
20	TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL (SKT-350, TL-2,	UNIT	2	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
21	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC,	L.F.	300	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
22	RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	UNIT	10	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00
23	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN	S.F.	7	\$ 55.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00
24	TOPSOILING, 5" THICK*	S.Y.	100	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00
25	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3*	S.Y.	100	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
26	STRAW MULCHING*	S.Y.	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
27	SUPPLEMENTAL CONSTRUCTION	ALLOW.	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
				\$ 100,240.15		\$ 135,115.00		\$ 146,664.00	